9:50 PM 06/24/16 Barrel Race America, Version 12.5 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2014 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1336 Jim &Terri Leach; Eric & Vicki Jacobson, Show Date: 06/24/16
Contact: Terri Leach 541-673-0690 / 541-580-3683
Location: 7 Feathers Rodeo Arena, Canyonville, OR
BSCC Table 4 Jackpot in Open 4D Friday

Race Sponsored by: 7 Feathers Casino

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 2337.50, Rider count = 75

1D Time = 15.360, Placings = 7, Pool = §$ 701.25
2D Time = 15.860, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 631.13
3D Time = 16.360, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 537.63
4D Time = 16.860, Placings = 25, Pool = $ 467.50
Not Placed = 15
1D Placings
1st 15.360 $281.00 Allison Storts on Hada Fancy Par
2nd 15.486 $210.00 Kit Thompson on Frosty Fred
3rd 15.519 $140.00 Sharon Gow on I'm still a guy
4th 15.602 $§ 70.00 Jennifer Storts on YGW Flits Bits
5th 15.689 Patsy Hayes on JJS Harley Olena (Ellie)
6th 15.731 Madi Wolber on Magic Master Bug
7th 15.779 Tina Goff on Lonesome Dashn King
_ 2D Placings
1st 15.922 $252.00 Vicki Mays on Jagger
2nd 15.960 $189.00 Hayden Morsa on Speedy LeBron
3rd 15.979 $126.00 Tina Goff on Tisa Dandy Appy "Andy"
4th 15.992 $ 63.00 Hayden Morsa on Just My Jack
5th 15.997 Sharon Gow on Detailed in Elegance
6th 16.048 Sharon Gow on Bound to Judge Me
7th 16.052 Stephanie Wilson on Jetta
8th 16.150 Kelsie Daggett on Chrome on a Bug
9th 16.156 Melissa Boyd on Vanna
Tie 16.156 Lishia Daniels on Frenchmans Snazzy
1ith 16.293 Sam Carpenter on TK Flyin Firewater
Tie 16.293 Jennifer Jones on Parker
13th 16.348 Bridgette Turchetto on Sheza Cooken "Cookie"
3D Placings
l1st 16.368 $215.00 Heather Swank on Ladys Bare Moon
2nd 16.393 $161.00 Jess Smith on Digger
3rd 16.407 $108.00 Robyn Cole on Stocking & Bones
4th 16.411 $ 54.00 Pam Fox on Coach
5th 16.521 Vicki Mays on Judges Hired Hitman
6th 16.552 Cathi Morris on Carl
7th 16.558 Stacy Houston on Mr Tommy Chex
8th 1lo0.627 Haylee DuBois on Tori San Badger
9th 16.638 Ellie Harrold on Eleanor Luvs Money
10th 16.653 Kathleen Poitner on Unsensored Minute

11th 16.669 Oakley Maggard on Oh Zay



9:50 PM 06/24/16

12th
13th
14th
15th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th
8th
9th
10th
11lth
12th
13th
14th
LStk
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
N/T
N/T-
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

16.717
16.812
16.836
16.855

16.927
16.981
16.999
17.034
17.045
17.070
17.098
17.130
17.194
17.223
ikl 42, 201
17.272
17.338
17.380
17.628

17.688

17.711
17.739
17.807
17.831
18.829
18.875
19.849
21.264
23.823
900.000
900.000
900.000
900.000
900.000
900.000
900.000
900.000
900.000
915.621
916.113
916.44¢6
916.625
916.916
917.393

$187.
$140.
$ 94.
S 47.

Barrel Race America, Version 12.5
BSCC Table 4 Jackpot in Open 4D Friday

Race Sponsored by: 7 Feathers Casino

00
00
00
00

Page 2

Mindy Roberson on FX Dancing With Fire (Hussle

Taylor Taylor on Emperial Millie
Hannah Blatz on TT Fiftys Laker Lady
Kelly Holcomb on Spur

4D Placings
Tracey Train on IBA Blue Doc
Mattie Maggard on Lilah
Geanna Glover on Our Extreme Dreamz
Barbara Loper on My Whims Pistol
Kelley Berryhill on Dreamer
Sheila Kochen on Miss Maggie May
Elizabeth Scusa on Notice My Shiner
Italy Spratt on Tel Me Its Payday
Kris Harrold on Yo Blue Drift
Catherine Bellando on Fancy's Lil Dragon
Julie White on Mikey
Terri Leach on Winridge Wild Thing
Catherine Bellando on Buddy
Jim Leach on Mr. Secret Bar (Diesel)
Lori Anderson on Pepto Bueno
Kelsie Daggett on Mary Posa Rosa "Xena"

Toni Eberlein on Skip N Cee A Star (Dirty)

Callista Dake on Tommy's Moonshine

Ashleigh Shaw on Hot Butterscotch Doll "Hottie

Sandy Barraza on Look Alive Candy
Lindsay Siebert on Spurs Spin N Olene
Kyrisa Noland on Princeton

Autumn Bauersfield on Ernie

Kelli Jones on Louie

Mariah Zimmerman on Blondie at the Bar
Arica Hunter on Watch Dat Outcome
Kassidy Roberson on Red Jo Biankus
Kaila Harders on Ultimate Trooper

Kim Konrady on Betsy Bilt Rite

Johanna Siebert on Jess

Jacqueline Petsch on Blast of Blue
Vicki Jacobson on Spin Tu Lena "Spinner"
Mikayla Woolsey on Sully

Kayla Felix on CSQ Fire & Ice

Jordan Mays on Bet I Cuss A Judge "Zeva"
Julie Miller on BKO Tiny Sunfrost
Geanna Glover on Red Jo Biankus

Hayden Morsa on Slew's Lightning Boo
Tracy Savage on Sassy

Mattie Maggard on G6



