9:50 PM 06/24/16 Barrel Race America, Version 12.5 Page

Copyright (C) 2004-2014 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems Producer: 1336 Jim &Terri Leach; Eric & Vicki Jacobson, Show Date: 06/24/16

Contact: Terri Leach 541-673-0690 / 541-580-3683 Location: 7 Feathers Rodeo Arena, Canyonville, OR

BSCC Table 4 Jackpot in Open 4D Friday

Race Sponsored by: 7 Feathers Casino

```
Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 2337.50, Rider count = 75
     1D Time = 15.360, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 701.25
    2D Time = 15.860, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 631.13
     3D Time = 16.360, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 537.63
  4D Time = 16.860, Placings = 25, Pool = $ 467.50
                    Not Placed = 15
                             1D Placings
   1st 15.360 $281.00
                             Allison Storts on Hada Fancy Par
  2nd 15.486 $210.00
                             Kit Thompson on Frosty Fred
  3rd 15.519 $140.00
                             Sharon Gow on I'm still a guy
 4th 15.602 $ 70.00
                             Jennifer Storts on YGW Flits Bits
  5th 15.689
                             Patsy Hayes on JJS Harley Olena (Ellie)
6th 15.731
                             Madi Wolber on Magic Master Bug
  7th 15.779
                             Tina Goff on Lonesome Dashn King
                              2D Placings
  1st 15.922 $252.00
                             Vicki Mays on Jagger
 2nd 15.960 $189.00
                             Hayden Morsa on Speedy LeBron
                             Tina Goff on Tisa Dandy Appy "Andy"
  3rd 15.979 $126.00
  4th 15.992 $ 63.00
                             Hayden Morsa on Just My Jack
  5th 15.997
                             Sharon Gow on Detailed in Elegance
6th 16.048
                             Sharon Gow on Bound to Judge Me
   7th 16.052
                             Stephanie Wilson on Jetta
8th 16.150
                             Kelsie Daggett on Chrome on a Bug
  9th 16.156
                             Melissa Boyd on Vanna
Tie 16.156
                             Lishia Daniels on Frenchmans Snazzy
 11th 16.293
                             Sam Carpenter on TK Flyin Firewater
Tie 16.293
                             Jennifer Jones on Parker
  13th 16.348
                             Bridgette Turchetto on Sheza Cooken "Cookie"
                              3D Placings
   1st 16.368 $215.00
                             Heather Swank on Ladys Bare Moon
  2nd 16.393 $161.00
                             Jess Smith on Digger
  3rd 16.407 $108.00
                             Robyn Cole on Stocking & Bones
4th 16.411 $ 54.00
                             Pam Fox on Coach
  5th 16.521
                             Vicki Mays on Judges Hired Hitman
 6th 16.552
                             Cathi Morris on Carl
  7th 16.558
                             Stacy Houston on Mr Tommy Chex
 8th 16.627
                             Haylee DuBois on Tori San Badger
  9th 16.638
                             Ellie Harrold on Eleanor Luvs Money
10th 16.653
                             Kathleen Poitner on Unsensored Minute
 11th 16.669
                             Oakley Maggard on Oh Zay
```

Barrel Race America, Version 12.5 BSCC Table 4 Jackpot in Open 4D Friday

Race Sponsored by: 7 Feathers Casino

12th 16.717	Mindy Roberson on FX Dancing With Fire (Hussle
13th 16.812	Taylor Taylor on Emperial Millie
14th 16.836	Hannah Blatz on TT Fiftys Laker Lady
15th 16.855	Kelly Holcomb on Spur
	4D Placings
1st 16.927 \$187.00	Tracey Train on IBA Blue Doc
2nd 16.981 \$140.00	Mattie Maggard on Lilah
3rd 16.999 \$ 94.00	Geanna Glover on Our Extreme Dreamz
4th 17.034 \$ 47.00	Barbara Loper on My Whims Pistol
5th 17.045	Kelley Berryhill on Dreamer
6th 17.070	Sheila Kochen on Miss Maggie May
7th 17.098	Elizabeth Sousa on Notice My Shiner
8th 17.130	Italy Spratt on Tel Me Its Payday
9th 17.194	Kris Harrold on Yo Blue Drift
10th 17.223	Catherine Bellando on Fancy's Lil Dragon
11th 17.227	Julie White on Mikey
12th 17.272	Terri Leach on Winridge Wild Thing
13th 17.338	Catherine Bellando on Buddy
14th 17.380	Jim Leach on Mr. Secret Bar (Diesel)
15th 17.628	Lori Anderson on Pepto Bueno
16th 17.688	Kelsie Daggett on Mary Posa Rosa "Xena"
17th 17.711	Toni Eberlein on Skip N Cee A Star (Dirty)
18th 17.739	Callista Dake on Tommy's Moonshine
19th 17.807	Ashleigh Shaw on Hot Butterscotch Doll "Hottie
20th 17.831	Sandy Barraza on Look Alive Candy
21st 18.829	Lindsay Siebert on Spurs Spin N Olene
22nd 18.975	Kyrisa Noland on Princeton
23rd 19.849	Autumn Bauersfield on Ernie
24th 21.264	Kelli Jones on Louie
25th 23.823	Mariah Zimmerman on Blondie at the Bar
N/T 900.000	Arica Hunter on Watch Dat Outcome
N/T 900.000	Kassidy Roberson on Red Jo Biankus
N/T 900.000 N/T 900.000	Kaila Harders on Ultimate Trooper Kim Konrady on Betsy Bilt Rite
N/T 900.000	Johanna Siebert on Jess
N/T 900.000	Jacqueline Petsch on Blast of Blue
N/T 900.000	Vicki Jacobson on Spin Tu Lena "Spinner"
N/T 900.000	Mikayla Woolsey on Sully
N/T 900.000	Kayla Felix on CSQ Fire & Ice
N/T 915.621	Jordan Mays on Bet I Cuss A Judge "Zeva"
N/T 916.113	Julie Miller on BKO Tiny Sunfrost
N/T 916.446	Geanna Glover on Red Jo Biankus
N/T 916.625	Hayden Morsa on Slew's Lightning Boo
N/T 916.916	Tracy Savage on Sassy
N/T 917.393	Mattie Maggard on G6
,	